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Paper 
Grade 

Subject 
Grade 

Teacher’s 
Remarks & Initials 

Physics 
1       

  
   2     

3     

Mathematics 
1 80 D1 

A Excellent! Hasede B /  
Andribako. G 2 89 D1 

Chemistry 
1     

    Aine M 2     
3     

Geography 
1  85 D1 

 A  Very Good.  2  70 C3 
3  92 D1 

Biology 
1     

     Balaba F 2     
3     

Fine Art 

1       

       
2       
4       
5       
6       

Economics  
1 78 D2 

C  Impressive.  
2 66 C4 

Entrepreneur-
ship  

1     
      2     

3     

Agriculture 

1     

     
2     
3     
4     

Sub Math 1          

ICT 1 60 C5 C5 Fairly Good. N N 

General Paper 1 82 D1 D1 Excellent! Yakute S 

A LEVEL END OF TERM ONE REPORT, 2023 

GRADING SCHEME:                 80+        D1                    65 - 69     C4                                 45 - 49     P7 

75 - 79   D2                    60 - 64     C5                                 35 - 44     P8 

70 - 74   C3                    50 - 59     C6                                  0 -  34     F9 
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